1
IFGS-620TF/IFGS-624PTF/IFGS-1222TF
Brand-new Solution for More Practicability and Efficiency
In response to the growing demand for IIoT (Industrial Internet of Things)
infrastructures, PLANET has launched a series of Industrial Ring Ethernet Switches
designed for industrial networking applications. The series is able to operate in
temperatures ranging from -40 to 75 degrees C. The IFGS-620TF, IFGS-624PTF
and IFGS-1222TF Industrial Ring Ethernet Switches are designed for easy

Operating: 5~95% (Non-condensing)
Storage: 5~95% (Non-condensing)
Ordering Information
IFGS-620TF Industrial 4-Port 10/100TX + 2-Port 1000X SFP Ring Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IFGS-624PTF Industrial 4-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 1000X SFP Ring Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IFGS-1222TF Industrial 8-Port 10/100TX + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 1000X SFP Ring Ethernet Switch  (-40~75 degrees C)
  IFGS-620TF/IFGS-624PTF/IFGS-1222TF
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2024 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
11
IFGS-620TF/IFGS-624PTF/IFGS-1222TF
Related Products
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000 BASE-T Module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000 BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LA80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-LB80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000 BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TSX2 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-SX mini-GBIC module – 2km (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TL40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TL80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km  (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TLA10 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km  (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TLB10 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TLA20 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TLB20 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km(-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TLA40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TLB40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TLA80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km (-40 ~ 85 degrees C)
MGB-TLB80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km (-40 ~85 degrees C)